Okolo Vlasenice

22.07.2017 Vlasenice (Vysocina)

Hobby zavod 38km

start ~ 14:20:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 79

kategorie
Muzi | 125
Mugi Il 205
Muzi Il 196
Zeny | 124
Muzi | 340
Zeny | 338
Muzi | 128
MuZi | 133
Zeny lI 194
MuZi | 334
Zeny |l 189
Zeny | 129
Muzi Il 123
MuZi | 216
Zeny lI 137
MuZi | 213
Zeny | 202
Muzi Il 197
Muzi Il 356
Mugi Il 188
Muzi Il 212
Mugi Il 136
Muzi Il 191
Mui Il 190
Muzi Il 333
Mugi Il 148
MuZi | 339
Muzi Il 199
Muzi Il 193
MuZi | 182
Muzi Il 141
MuZi | 184
Muzi Il 139
MuZi | 201
Muzi Il 218
Zeny I 192
Muzi Il 337
Muzi | 267
Muzi | 134
MuZi | 215
Muzi | 208
Muzi Il 252
Zeny lI 149
Zeny I 336
MuZi | 203
Zeny | 145
Zeny | 144
Muzi Il 211
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ALDORF ONDREJ
PODHRADSKY MILAN
RASOVSKY JIRi
ROHANDOVA LUCIE
RIHA VIKTOR
RIHOVA LAURA
SEVERA LUKAS
PLETICHA KAREL
SLAMOVA JITKA
NOVAK TOMAS
NOVAKOVA VENDULA
PIVONKOVA MARIE
PARIK JAROMIR
PELISEK JAROSLAV
PIVCOVA BOHUNKA
SMEJKAL ONDRE]J
VINKLATOVA JANA
VAVRECEK MIROSLAV
VELISEK ZDENEK
ViTKU MIROSLAV
TRISKA MIROSLAV
VOSOLSOBE FRANTISEK
VRANA MILAN
ZADRAZIL MILAN
ZAHORSKY ALES
TUMA TOMAS
TRCKA SIMON
SMISEK BOHUMIL
SVOBODA LEOS
SMOLKA PETR
SMRCKA JAROSLAV
SMRCKA JIRi
SMRCKA ROMAN
STEHLIiK MIKULAS
STRASIK KAREL
SVOBODOVA JARMILA
TRCKA JAN
SIMAN VOJTECH
SIRHAL LUKAS
NECHVILE JAN
HANAK JAKUB
HANUS VLASTIMIL
HANUSOVA MIROSLAVA
HAZOVA MARIE
GRYM TADEAS
HLADOVCOVA ANNA
HLADOVCOVA IVA
HOLY LADISLAV
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SKI KLUB PELHRIMOV
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
KURIM
BREZI
PAVOUCI HNizDO
PAVOUCI HNizDO

CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
HOSTERADICE

SK HASICI JH

PENGUIN

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
CYKLO TEAM

CT KARDASOVA RECICE
CYKLOTEAM BOZEJOV
SVRATKA

BECHYNE

PEKARNA VELISEK
REJOICE

BOZEJOV

STRMILOV

KOVOMAT KAMENICE NAD LiPOU
JIHLAVA

RB HIGHLANDS
BATELOV

PAVOUCI HNizDO
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
CK KYJOVICE

BUK TEAM
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
BUK TEAM

JH CYCLING

KAMENICE NL

PREMIUM HOTEL ZNOJMO
PAVOUC| HNizDO
PEKARNA VELISEK

JH CYCLING

CYKLO TEAM BOZEJOV
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE

GS CYKLOTEAM JISTEBNICE
PKJH

PKJH

BOZEJOV

startovni listina

rocnik
1998
1975
1956
1990
2001
2000
2001
1978
1971
2001
1976
1985
1964
1985
1977
1983
1984
1963
1964
1970
1977
1964
1970
1967
1973
1968
1997
1955
1963
1989
1949
1983
1975
2001
1957
1965
1968
1991
1989
1999
1985
1957
1961
1965
2001
2000
2000
1972
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Muzi Il 210
Mugi Il 204
Muzi Il 143
Muzi | 181
Muzi Il 217
MuZi | 131
Mui Il 183
Mugi Il 142
Zeny | 140
MuZi | 241
Muzi Il 249
Muzi Il 147
Zeny |l 146
MuZi | 198
MuZi | 332
Muzi Il 127
Zeny | 138
Muzi Il 328
Muzi Il 214
MuZi | 180
Muzi Il 135
MuZi | 186
Muzi Il 187
Mugi Il 209
Mufi Il 126
Zeny | 207
MuZi | 185
Mugi Il 195
Zeny | 206
Zeny Il 335
MuZi | 200
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HAK TOMAS
GRYM MARTIN
BUZEK OLDRICH
BENO FILIP
BEROUNSKY PETR
BOHACEK LUKAS
BUBLA LADISLAV
BUZEK LUBOS

DOLEZELOVA MICHAELA

FISERA MILOS
FISERA MILOS
FOUS JAN
KUKLOVA RADKA
LEDECKY FILIP
LEHEJCEK JAROSLAV
LISY PAVEL

KUBU PAVLINA
MARES VACLAV
MASOPUST JIRi
MATOUSEK DAVID
MELOUN MARTIN
MICHAL JAKUB
MICHAL MILOS
KUCHAR MARTIN
HYPS JAROSLAV
CHLUPOVA TEREZA
KODES JAKUB
KREPELA LUDEK
KOTTOVA ALENA
KOVAROVA HANA
KRSEK ADAM
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CYKLOTEAM BOZEJOV
GS CYKLOTEAM JISTEBNICE

POHODA JE NA VZESTUPU
HOBBY MTB NOVA VCELNICE
CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC

GS CYKLOTEAM JISTEBNICE
KUNZAK

BUK TEAM

KPK

KPK

C.T.SAUNABAR H.CEREKEV
BABIN

CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
POCABLY

POCATKY

GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE

CYKLOTEAM BOZEJOV
MRAKOTIN

JH CYCLING

T) FAVORIT BRNO

KBELY CYCLING TEAM
CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC

24 MTB WITCHES

ETHIC SPORT
24 MTB WITCHES

PACOV

1976
1974
1961
1993
1967
2001
1959
1964
1979
1991
1950
1953
1974
2001
1981
1966
2000
1947
1968
1980
1975
2001
1967
1969
1973
1991
1991
1964
1985
1967
2000

Page 2/2



